Tablo 2. Bishop skoru kriterlerine gore olgularnin

dadilimi.

Servikal agklik

Servikal silinme

Serviks kKivami

Serviks pozisyonu

Fetal bas seviyesi

<1cm
1-2 cm
3-4 cm
<%40

%040-50
%060-80

Sert
Orta
Yumusak
Retropoze
Orta
Santralize
5, -3
-2
1,0

423 ( %53)
342 (%43)
34 (%4)
604 (%:76)
152 (3619)
43 (%5)
337 (%42)
215 (%27)
247 (%31)
395 (%49)
217 (%27)
187 (%623)
755 (9534)
34 (%4)
10 (31)




